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Small double-open ended spanner
ELECTRIC, metric

ELECTRIC 12

Art.No. 40063232
GTIN 4018754018673
Model  ELECTRIC 12 3,2

Double open-ended spanner, small Spanner size nullmm L.70mm

e straight design, jaw position 15° and 75°

e sturdy, slim and lightweight intelligent design

e high bending strength due to double T-profile

e STAHLWILLE's round finish ensures a surface that is pleasant to the skin and has
a good grip

e extremely sturdy, exceptionally durable

e drop-forged, hardened and cooled in oil bath

e chrome-alloy steel, chrome plated
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Technical Attributes.

a
Width mm (b)

Length mm (L)

Jaw angle

Spanner width 1 [mm]

Spanner width 2 [mm]

2 mm
10,5 mm
70 mm
15/75°
3.2mm

3.2 mm
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Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS) 70
Width mm (IFS) 11
Height mm (IFS) 2
Length (packed, mm) 90
Width (packed, mm) 40
Height (packed, mm) 7



Volume (packed, dm3)

Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

Product data sheet

0.0252 dm3
40063232

0,053

0,000

0,002
4018754018673
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 10
Weight 59
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
40063232  ELECTRIC 12 3,2 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018673
Spanner size nullmm L.70mm
40063535  ELECTRIC 12 3,5 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018680
Spanner size nullmm L.70mm
40060404  ELECTRIC 12 4 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018550
Spanner size nullmm L.70mm
40064545  ELECTRIC 12 4,5 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018697
Spanner size nullmm L.70mm
40060505  ELECTRIC125 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018567
Spanner size nullmm L.78mm
40065555  ELECTRIC 12 5,5 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018703
Spanner size nullmm L.78mm
40060606  ELECTRIC12 6 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018574
Spanner size nullmm L.78mm
40060707  ELECTRIC 127 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018581
Spanner size nullmm L.91Tmm
40060808  ELECTRIC 128 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018598
Spanner size nullmm L.96mm
40060909  ELECTRIC 129 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018604
Spanner size nullmm L.103mm
40061010  ELECTRIC 1210 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018611
Spanner size nullmm L.105mm
40061111 ELECTRIC 12 11 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018628
Spanner size nullmm L.11é6mm
40061212  ELECTRIC 1212 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018635
Spanner size nullmm L.116mm
40061313  ELECTRIC 12 13 Double open-ended spanner, small 4018754018642

Spanner size nullmm L.131Tmm
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Double open-ended spanner, small

40061414 ELECTRIC 1214 Spanner size nullmm L.131Tmm

4018754018659

GTIN-Code.

47018754 018673“
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